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PMSTPCOL PEmails

From: Mookhoek, William [wemookhoek@STPEGS.COM]
Sent: Tuesday, October 14, 2008 8:34 AM
To: George Wunder
Subject: RE: COLA division of responsibility  
Attachments: Phone & email list.doc

Attached.  Please treat the cell numbers as private to be shared with your PMs only. 
 
Thanks 
 
Bill Mookhoek 
Licensing Supervisor STP 3 & 4 
wemookhoek@stpegs.com 
office 361-972-7274 
cell - 979-429-0384 
 

From: George Wunder [mailto:George.Wunder@nrc.gov]  
Sent: Tuesday, October 14, 2008 7:24 AM 
To: Mookhoek, William 
Cc: STPCOL 
Subject: RE: COLA division of responsibility  
 
Bill,   
 
Could we get phone numbers and email addresses to go with these names??  I know some of the chapter PMs 
have issues they want to discuss.   
 
Thanks,   
 
George   
 
 
 
From: Mookhoek, William [mailto:wemookhoek@STPEGS.COM]  
Sent: Monday, October 06, 2008 3:30 PM 
To: George Wunder; Head, Scott 
Subject: COLA division of responsibility 
 
Attached is our division of responsibilities and alignment with the NRC Project Managers.  Please give me any feedback 
you have. 
 
Bill Mookhoek 
Licensing Supervisor STP 3 & 4 
wemookhoek@stpegs.com 
office 361-972-7274 
cell - 979-429-0384 
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Subject:   RE: COLA division of responsibility    
Sent Date:   10/14/2008 8:34:19 AM  
Received Date:  10/14/2008 8:34:39 AM  
From:    Mookhoek, William 
 
Created By:   wemookhoek@STPEGS.COM 
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"George Wunder" <George.Wunder@nrc.gov>  
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NAME 361-972-
Ext 

email 

Agles, Jim 4625 jaagles@stpegs.com 
Ballinger, Amy 4644 aballinger@stpegs.com 
Bense, Dick 4802 rhbense@stpegs.com 
Cashell, Steve 4686 gscashell@stpegs.com 
Chappell, Coley 4745 ccchappell@stpegs.com 
Cook, James 4517 jwcook@stpegs.com 
Head, Scott 7136 smhead@stpegs.com 
Massie, Wayne 7336 wamassie@stpegs.com 
Mookhoek, Bill 7274 wemookhoek@stpegs.com 
Puleo, Fred 8697 fjpuleo@stpegs.com 
Stephens, Scot 4789 scstephens@stpegs.com 
Stillwell, Bill 7581 dwstillwell@stpegs.com 
Tomkins, Jim 4610 jetomkins@stpegs.com 
 
 
 

 




